

Pachet instalatii

I.D.: 40086269

Data publicarii	26.11.18	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.487,15 RON - 2.487,15 RON

Descriere: FURTUN MEGAFLEX/AQUAFIX 25MM R25M Bucata 100 7,2 720 CUPLA ALAMA PORTFURTUN FE 1" X 25 MM Bucata 1 9,42 9,42 CUPLA ALAMA 1" FE Bucata 2 9 18 COLIER GALVANIZAT 16-25-9MM Bucata 1 0,6 0,6 HOFF BEC LED 10W 24V E27 CW Bucata 10 22,99 229,9 COPEX METALIC NR 16 MF0013-023806 Bucata 50 1,31 65,5 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) VML Bucata 50 3,99 199,5 DOZA NBU RAMIF PT B+ 4 IESIRI 39-025 Bucata 5 3 15 CUT JONCT HP100 IP55 113X113X58 326-900 Bucata 5 10,65 53,25 HOFF APLICA OVALA 1XE27 MAX 100W MET Bucata 10 24,69 246,9 BRIDA ZINCATA PT.TEAVA 16MM 1003178 Bucata 30 0,2 6 TEU 130 1 NE BM Bucata 1 4,46 4,46 TRUSA SUDURA 20-40 1500W COBRA0005 Bucata 1 299 299 TEAVA PP PRES 32 CU FIBRA UBP L=4M Bucata 10 25,57 255,7 MUFA PP PRES 32 Bucata 10 0,86 8,6 ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM INT-INT 1" PN16 Bucata 1 28,39 28,39 RACORD RAPID QI 1 Bucata 4 35,91 143,64 RACORD PP PRES 32X1FI Bucata 10 11,4 114 RAC OLANDEZ FIL INT-INT 330 1 NE BM Bucata 4 7,29 29,16 TEU PP PRES 32 Bucata 4 1,77 7,08 COT PP PRES 32X45 Bucata 3 1,27 3,81 NIPLU 280 1 NE BM Bucata 4 2,48 9,92 COLIER 1" +DIBLU 50505B000040C Bucata 10 5,12 51,2 CHEIE REGL. PT TEVI TIP S 2,0 HOLZER Bucata 1 85,86 85,86 PROFIL CD 60X4000/0,5MM Bucata 1 12,79 12,79 BITUM MASTIC GENERAL TOPIZOL 25 KG Bucata 1 114 114 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 42,5R SAC 40 KG Bucata 12 19 228
